A minimum of 25 feet 

3. Maximum building height: no building shall exceed three (3) stories or 45 

feet in height. 

Buffering will not be required. 

Lot Size 

1. Every single-family dwelling shall be located on a single lot of not less than 

seven thousand two hundred (7,200) square feet for the first dwelling unit. The 

minimum required lot width at the building line shall be sixty (60) feet.  

2. Every two-family and multi-family dwelling shall be located on a single lot of 

not less that six thousand (6,000) square feet for the first dwelling unit plus one 

thousand five hundred (1,500) square feet for each additional unit up to four (4). 

Each unit beyond four (4) in a multi-family dwelling shall be located on a two 

thousand five hundred (2,500) square foot lot. The minimum required lot width at 

the building line for two family and multi-family dwellings shall be eighty (85) 

feet.